
PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE 
RESIDENCE HALL, COPPIN STATE UNIVERSITY 

RFP NUMBER:  #AE 23-322-ML 
DATE: TUESDAY, 11/1/2022 AT 10:00 A.M. 

 
Name Position/Title Company Email Address Phone Number 
Felipe Arenas  Sales Executive  Siemens  felipe.arenas@siemens.com 4109076488 
Eleni Malik Principal Architect Architectural Design Services, Inc., AIA  emalik@adsarchitects.net 301-963-1044 

Kanika Puri Marketing Coordinator 
Weigand Associates, Inc.- MEP Consulting 
Engineers kpuri@wainet.net 301.540.9060 

Spiro Gianniotis Principal Alphatec PC spg@alphatecpc.com 2027975000 

Kathryn Kemp Business Development Manager Daft-McCune-Walker, Inc. kkemp@dmw.com 
410-296-3333 x 
2030 

Linda Deanto Marketing Manager Michael Graves Architecture ldeanto@michaelgraves.com 410.290.9680 
Sam Patterson Director of Capital and Campus Projects Coppin state University spatterson@coppin.edu 410 951 3769 
Jake Mossman Business Development Convergent Technologies Design Group jmossman@ctdginc.com 410-532-2395 
Alice Storm Jones Principal Floura Teeter Landscape Architects astormjones@flourateeter.com 410.528.839 

Nichole McGuire Marketing Manager Quinn Evans nmcguire@quinnevans.com 4105760440 
Maria Belli Marketing JMT Architecture mbelli@jmt.com   
David Dower Director Capital Projects UMB ddower@umaryland.edu   
Korey Rubeling Director of Business Development BKM krubeling@bkma.com 4103230600 
Patricia Jordan Marketing Specialist Interface Engineering patriciaj@interfaceeng.com 202-370-9566 
Sam Rajamanickam Principal Design Collective samr@designcollective.com 410 685 6655 

Steve Schwenk Senior Associate Quinn Evans sschwenk@quinnevans.com 4438452078 
Christian Chacon Business & Marketing Manager Columbia Engineering, Inc. cchacon@columbiaengineering.com 410-992-9970 
Lafaithea Stewart Program Manager CSU lstewart@coppin.edu 410-951-3789 
Stephen Zuber Director KGD Architecture szuber@kgdarchitecture.com 2022582326 
Casey Smith Principal Hord Coplan Macht csmith@hcm2.com 410-707-2579 
David Riz Principal Ballinger driz@ballinger.com 2159836425 
Celeste Garrett Marketing Manager Sustainable Design Consulting, LLC celeste@sustaindesign.net 804-921-3799 

Vanessa Zawodny Marketing Manager Design Collective, Inc. vzawodny@designcollective.com 410.685.6655 

Abigail Carlen 
Director of Marketing and 
Communication Newman Architects acarlen@newmanarchitects.com 2037721990 

Christine Mangum Marketing Manager Hord Coplan Macht cmangum@hcm2.com 443-864-2462 

Sharon Elliott Associate Principal-Marketing Site Resources, Inc. selliott@siteresourcesinc.com 443-689-0421 
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Anthony Lucarelli Principal Grimm + Parker alucarelli@gparch.com 202-441-4827 
Alex Solomon Marketing Manager Moody Nolan asolomon@moodynolan.com 6144614664 
Thomas Hall  Director Axias Inc thall@axiasinc.com 4106987533 

Janie Doyle Marketing Coordinator JP2 Architects Jdoyle@jp2architects.com 410-646-8291 
Sierra Jackson Office Manager D'Jack Consulting  Sierra@djackconsulting.com 215-370-4730 
Davin Hong Design Principal Hanbury davin.hong@hewv.com 443-415-9540 
Chuck Briney Project Executive  Turner Construction cbriney@tcco.com 410-456-5677 
Susanne Hanson Business Development The Harman Group, now IME susanne.m.hanson@imegcorp.com 610-994-9754 
Andrew Hathaway Acoustic Consultant Acoustical Design Collaborative, Ltd ahh@akustx.com 410-821-5930 

Alessandra Salvo Business Development Professional Systems Engineering, LLC ams@profsyseng.com 215-661-1600 
Joseph Briggs Vice-president/Higher Education Studio JMT Architecture jbriggs@jmt.com 410.372.4573 
Will Jove Principal Design Collective, Inc. wjovel@designcollective.com 4106856655 
Austin Edell Principal Convergent Technologies Design Group aedell@ctdginc.com 4105322395 
Luis Bernardo Senior Principal Design Collective luis@dci.io 4106856655 
Noor Nabulsi Marketing Coordinator Design Collective Inc nnabulsi@designcollective.com 410.685.6655 

Emmett Ahearn Director WDG  Emmett.Ahearn@wdgarch.com (202) 744-9493 
Michael Lentz Director of Operations Baltimore Setty Associates Michael.lentz@setty.com (443) 900-6956 
Nicholas Williams Director, Mid-Atlantic Office  Ashley McGraw Architects n.williams@ashleymcgraw.com 2028759131 
Marc Diamond Director of Communications Pei Cobb Freed & Partners communications@pcf-p.com 212-872-4000 
Tori Sandelli Proposals and Marketing Assistant  Axias  vsandelli@axiasinc.com 7037277682 

Jessica Pagan Aello 
Principal | Higher Education Market 
Leader Hanbury jessica.aello@hewv.com 443.745.3733 

Emma Cobb senior editor Pei Cobb Freed & Partners ecobb@pcf-p.com 212-872-4341 
Daina Januska Marketing Manager Hanbury djanuska@hewv.com 757-513-3895 
Nicole Smith Business Development Manager ECS Mid-Atlantic NWSmith@ecslimited.com 443-995-5309 

Mike Wychulis Senior Project Manager A. Morton Thomas & Associates (Civil) mwychulis@amtengineering.com 301-881-2545 
Melissa Newman Marketing Coordinator  HENRY ADAMS MEP Engineers newman@henryadams.com 4435649805 
Ryan Connors Business Development Manager Ashley McGraw Architects connors@ashleymcgraw.com 3154251814 
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Kyra Coley  Marketing Manager  RMF Engineering, Inc.  kyra.coley@rmf.com 443.252.1582 
Vickie 
Apostolopoulos Associate Principal Solomon Cordwell Buenz (SCB) vickie.apostolopoulos@scb.com 312.896.1164 
Sheryl Garnicki Senior Project Manager UMB sgarnicki@umaryland.edu 410-706-3653 
Caroline Fitzgerald Northeast Client Relations RMF Engineering caroline.fitzgerald@rmf.com 617-699-6962 
Juliane Medd Project Development Consigli Construction Co., Inc. jmedd@consigli.com 2023028493 
Dennis Lynch Principal Ayers Saint Gross dlynch@ayerssaintgross.com 410-347-8500 

Lauren Jones Marketing and Business Strategist Moseley Architects ljones@moseleyarchitects,com 804-794-7555 
Jill Burcky Principal, Director of Marketing Grimm + Parker jburcky@gparch.com  240.965.0722  
Steve Whitman Sr. Fire Protection Engineer Coffman Engineers steven.whitman@coffman.com 3013233599 
Stephen Turk Senior Marketing Coordinator Ayers Saint Gross sturk@ayerssaintgross.com 410.347.8500 
Michael Blake Vice President Moseley Architects mblake@moseleyarchitects.com 410-539-4300 
Jacquelyn Glover VP, Business Development Delon Hampton & Associates (MBE) jglover@delonhampton.com 202-688-9700 

Colisa Harris Business Development Coordinator Delon Hampton and Associates charris@delonhampton.com 202-898-1999 
Kristina von Tish Senior Marketing Coordinator Quinn Evans kvontish@quinnevans.com 804.533.4717 
J. Michael Galway Principal Loring Consulting Engineers, Inc. jmgalway@loringengineers.com  202-658-8662 
Jim Curtin Principal SCB jim.curtin@scb.com (312) 896-1112 
Elizabeth Tuico Business Development ELLANA Cost Consultants (WBE/MBE) etuico@ellana.net 202830154 
Kirk Harman Managing Princiial IMEG Kirk .harman@IMEGCorp.com 6109949753 

Lisa Ferreira Principal/Student Life Practice Leader Goody Clancy lisa.ferreira@goodyclancy.com 617-850-6558 
Mark Nook Principal Quinn Evans mnook@quinnevans.com 443.845.1857 
Kent Hoffman Facilities Engineering Manager Century Engineering khoffman@kleinfelder.com 410-598-5888 
Joe Cellucci Principal Quinn Evans jcellucci@quinnevans.com 443-761-2913 
Robert Keane Managing Principal WDG Architecture, PLLC bkeane@wdgarch.com 410-458-2489 
Kirk Harman Managing Principal The Harman Group/IMEG kirk.harman@IMEGCorp.com 610-994-9753 

Buck Collins Associate - Senior Director Kimmel Bogrette Architecture + Site bcollins@kimmel-bogrette.com 610-834-7805 
Liling Tien President P.E.L.A. Design, Inc./Landscape Architects liling@peladesign.net 410.296.3990 
Myrofora Anastasi Principal A+F Engineers manastasi@af-engineers.com 301-404-2479 
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Michael Lacey Lead Contracting Specialist UMB mlacey@umaryland.edu 410-706-1558 

 


